:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10743107

Jan 01, 2025 - 14:27 (UTC)

In epoch 335,722 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 603375 - 0.019300573 ETH®
64.57 USD

2 603376 - 0.019311410 ETH®
64.61 USD

3 603377 - 0.019284534 ETH®
64.52 USD

4 603378 - 0.019301199 ETH®
64.57 USD

S 603379 - 0.019314572 ETH®
64.62 USD

6 603380 - 0.065158513 ETH®
218.01 USD

7 603381 - 0.019314534 ETH®
64.62 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/10743107
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/335722
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/603375
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/603376
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/603377
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/603378
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/603379
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/603380
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/603381

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

603382

603383

603385

603386

603388

603389

Validator Id

440799

Amount

- 0.019318908
64.63 USD

- 0.019275539
64.49 USD

- 0.019300758
64.57 USD

- 0.019286872
64.53 USD

- 0.019276579
64.49 USD

- 0.019270386
64.47 USD

- 0.019302721
64.58 USD

- 0.019309860
64.60 USD

- 0.019224395
64.32 USD

Amount

+ 0.045975184
153.82 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/603382
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/603383
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/603384
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/603385
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/603386
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/603387
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/603388
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/603389
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/603390
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/440799

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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